
 

Mount Notre Dame High School  

2021-22 Bowling Schedule 

 

Date Opponent  Time Location 

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Mercy McAuley 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Ursuline 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Sunday, December 5, 2021 Big Blue Challenge 9:00am Rollhouse 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Seton 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Hamilton (JV-only) 4:00pm Rollhouse 

Saturday, December 11, 2021  Holiday Classic - Varsity 8:30am Western Bowl 

Saturday, December 18, 2021 Raider Challenge - Varsity 10:45am Poelking Woodman Lanes 

Sunday, December 19, 2021  Jingle Bell JV Bash 8:30am Rollhouse  

Monday, December 20, 2021 Northwest 4:00pm Northwest 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 St. Ursula 4:00pm Stones Lanes 

Saturday, January 8, 2022 Back to School Bash - Varsity 8:00am Rollhouse  

Monday, January 10, 2022 Kings 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Reading 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Thursday, January 13, 2022 Ursuline 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Saturday, January 15, 2022 
Private School Challenge 

JV & Varsity 
11:45am Wayne Webb’s Columbus Bowl 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Mercy McAuley 4:00pm Stumps Lanes 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 St. Ursula 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Thursday, January 27, 2022 Seton 4:00pm Western Bowl 

Saturday, January 29, 2022  JV Lancer Classic 8:00am Northwest Lanes 

Thursday, February 3, 2022 Fenwick (Varsity-only) 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Friday, February 4, 2022 Roger Bacon 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Sunday, February 6, 2022 
Blue & Gold Divisional  

Varsity-only 
10:45am Poelking Woodman Lanes 

Thursday, February 10, 2022 McNicholas (Varsity-only) 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Loveland (Varsity-only) 4:00pm Crossgate Lanes 

TBD Sectional Championship  TBD 

TBD District Championship  TBD 

TBD State Championship  TBD 


